7993

SCHLUSSELANHANGER HANTEL MIT CHIP
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: SCHLUSSELANHANGER - Material: CHROME METALL




NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,036 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

120 mm

35 mm

16 mm

EXPORT KARTON

8 Kg

100 pcs
640 mm
310 mm
160 mm



